SPRING LOADED
CONNECTOR
Rated Current : 0.5A
Rated Voltage : AC/DC12V
Contact Resistance: 200mΩmax
Operation Temp. : -40℃~+85℃
Pin Strength : 9.8N force on pin from any direction for 1min.
Cycle Durability: 20,000 times
Pogo Pin Connectors_1Pin_SMD Vertical Series
Basic Specification
Reference Land Pattern
Type
(Dim.A
B)
Workinig
Height(m
m)
Reference
Working
Range
(mm)
Spring
Force
Rated
Cyrrent
Dim.(mm)
Part Number
A B C D E F
2307 2.5 (2.4 - 2.65) 0.3N 0.5A 2.3 (0.7) (2.5) (0.5) 1.8 2.4 T-2307PL-1-00-0000
2509 2.8 (2.6 - 2.95) 0.3N 0.5A 2.5 (0.9) (2.8) (0.6) 1.8 2.4 T-2509PL-1-00-0000
2809 3.1 (2.9 - 3.25) 0.3N 0.5A 2.8 (0.9) (3.1) (0.6) 1.8 2.4 T-2809PL-1-00-0000
2910 3.2 (3.0 - 3.4) 0.3N 0.5A 2.9 (1.0) (3.2) (0.7) 1.8 2.4 T-2910PL-1-00-0000
3111 3.4 (3.2 - 3.65) 0.3N 0.5A 3.1 (1.1) (3.4) (0.8) 1.8 2.4 T-3111PL-1-00-0000
3212 3.5 (3.3 - 3.8) 0.3N 0.5A 3.2 (1.2) (3.5) (0.9) 1.8 2.4 T-3212PL-1-00-0000
3413 3.8 (3.5-4.05) 0.3N 0.5A 3.4 (1.3) (3.8) (0.9) 2.0 2.6 T-3413PL-1-00-0000
3614 4.0 (3.7-4.3) 0.3N 0.5A 3.6 (1.4) (4.0) (1.0) 2.0 2.6 T-3614PL-1-00-0000
3915 4.4 (4.0-4.65) 0.3N 0.5A 3.9 (1.5) (4.4) (1.0) 2.0 2.6 T-3915PL-1-00-0000
4215 4.7 (4.3-4.95) 0.3N 0.5A 4.2 (1.5) (4.7) (1.0) 2.5 3.1 T-4215PL-1-00-0000
4617 5.2 (4.7-5.45) 0.3N 0.5A 4.6 (1.7) (5.2) (1.1) 2.5 3.1 T-4617PL-1-00-0000
5117 5.7 (5.2-5.95) 0.3N 0.5A 5.1 (1.7) (5.7) (1.1) 2.5 3.1 T-5117PL-1-00-0000
5517 6.1 (5.6-6.35) 0.3N 0.5A 5.5 (1.7) (6.1) (1.1) 2.5 3.1 T-5517PL-1-00-0000